Finelite, Inc.  •  30500 Whipple Road  •  Union City, CA 94587-1530  •  (510) 441-1100  •  Fax: (510) 441-1510  •  www.finelite.com
Due to continuing product improvements, Finelite reserves the right to change specifications without notice. Please visit www.finelite.com for most current data.
©
 2022 FINELITE, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.   Form
 CTK0076.  V7.  EFFECTIVE DATE: 01/221
High Performance Recessed (HPR LED) 2x2, Air Return,
Standard Output (S), Boosted Standard Output (B)
Finelite Series HPR LED

Type
Comments
ORDERING GUIDE
Sample Number: HPR LED - A - 2x2 - DCO - S - 837-SMIC - 277V - SC - C1 - AR - CP - RLA
100% SERVICEABLE FROM BELOW
The replaceable light engine and driver are
easy to access from below the ceiling.
HPR LED
THERMAL MANAGEMENT
Mid-power LEDs allow heat to be fully dissipated
without the need for additional heat sinks.
DIMENSIONS
24"
4"Angled
24"
4"Flat
AR
1 Indigo-Clean Research Reports
2 Surface Mount available
Refer to page 2 for all door styles
DESCRIPTION
Indigo-Clean Technology is a Continuous Environmental Disinfection System that emits a narrow spectrum light that kills
bacteria, Influenza-A1, and SARS-CoV-2 – the virus that causes COVID-191 – and is proven effective by recently conducted
independent lab testing. Unlike UV disinfection, Indigo-Clean Technology is designed to safely and continuously disinfect a
space while it is fully occupied.
Single-Mode Indigo-Clean Technology utilizes a combination of blended white LEDs and 405nm LEDs on a single circuit
board design. When the luminaires are on, the disinfection is active.
Dual-Mode Indigo-Clean Technology utilizes a mid-power of blended white LEDs and 405nm LEDs on a two circuit board
design and full 405nm indigo light using automated controls to disinfect the space. When the space is unoccupied, it utilizes
just the 405nm LEDs with increased output to increase disinfection efficacy.
This product is enrolled in the International Living Future Institute (ILFI) Declare 2.0 Program and is third-party verified with
options achieving Red List Approved and Declared status.
I C – R A T E D
Indigo-Clean is a registered trademark of Kenall
Manufacturing Co., a Legrand Company
Finelite, Inc.  •  30500 Whipple Road  •  Union City, CA 94587-1530  •  (510) 441-1100  •  Fax: (510) 441-1510  •  www.finelite.com
Due to continuing product improvements, Finelite reserves the right to change specifications without notice. Please visit www.finelite.com for most current data.
©
 2022 FINELITE, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.   Form
 CTK0076.  V7.  EFFECTIVE DATE: 01/222
High Performance Recessed (HPR LED) 2x2, Air Return,
Standard Output (S), Boosted Standard Output (B)
A - Angled F - Flat
DOOR STYLES
CENTER OPTICS
DCO - Diffuse Center SCO - Slotted Center RCO - Round Center
Finelite, Inc.  •  30500 Whipple Road  •  Union City, CA 94587-1530  •  (510) 441-1100  •  Fax: (510) 441-1510  •  www.finelite.com
Due to continuing product improvements, Finelite reserves the right to change specifications without notice. Please visit www.finelite.com for most current data.
©
 2022 FINELITE, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.   Form
 CTK0076.  V7.  EFFECTIVE DATE: 01/223
High Performance Recessed (HPR LED) 2x2, Air Return,
Standard Output (S), Boosted Standard Output (B)
PHOTOMETRY
HPR LED-A-2x2-DCO-V
Very High Output - A/F
Efficacy: 101 lumens per watt